

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H99000025256 1)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4003

T

From:

Account Name : EMPIRE CORFORATE KIT COMPANY Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)541-3694 Fax Number : (305)541-3770



Le S

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

estrada international, inc.

0
1
04
\$78,75

و به م

H99000025256 (4)

n englande styr i glassen i transmissioner en s

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.. .

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA'

1.	ESTRADA INTERNATIONAL, INC.	-1909	-
TION	(Name of corporation; the word "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," or "C (Name of corporation; the word "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," or "C (" or words or abbreviations of like import in language, as will		
indi	cate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person of pure	nersnif	Ę
if n	ot so contained in the name at present.)		
2.	California (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		
		(⁻)	
З.	July 8, 1998 4. Perpetual		(10 2 7 7)
•	(Date of Incorporation) (Duration)	in a f Antonio National Antonio	
5.	65-0057540	<u>-</u>	
- •	(Federal Employer Identification number, if applicable)	- " = ">	
6.	Upon filing this Application (10 99) ate first transacted business in Florida. See Sections 607.1501, 60	<u> </u>	÷
<u>с</u> го	ate first transacted business in Florida. See Sections 607.1501, 60	7.1502	
	and \$17.155, F.S.)	<u>۔</u> ت	
		ω	, >
7.	8542 N.W. 72 Street, Miami, FL 33166		
	(Current mailing address)		
8.	Truck Transportation		
	(Brief description of the nature of the business in which it is eng in the State of Florida)	ageo	
9.	Names and addresses of officers and or directors:		
Ą.	<u>Directors:</u>		
Cha Add	irman: AUSTIN LEE ress: 8542 N.W. 72 Street, Miami, FL 33166		
Vic Add	e Chairman: Kevin Lee ress: 12151 Napoli Dr., Cerritos, CA 90703		
	ector: CHARLES YU ress: 11434 186th Street, Artesia, CA 90701		
768	equired by:		
	Hichael A. Currea. Esc. 8181 N.N. 36 St Ste. 27 C Miami, FL 33166 Flm. Bar No. 198455 Tel. No. (305) 470-9335	6	

H99000025256

B. Officers:

Fresident: AUSTIN LEE Address: 8542 N.W. 72 Street, Miami, FL 33166

Vice President: Address:

Secretary: KEVIN LEE Address: 12151 Napoli Dr., Cerritos, CA 90703

Treasurer: CHARLES YU Address: 11434 186 Street, Artesia, CA 90701

(If needed, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.)

10. Name and Street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: AUSTIN LEE Office Address: 8542 N.W. 72 Street, Miemi, FL 33166

11. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature:

Aleron 7

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

13. Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed (Signature of in number 9 of the application) AUSTIN LEE 14. (Name and capacity of person signing application) H99000025256

H:mac2/corpofation/Foreign Corp Application.txt H:mac2/day forms, part 2/Estrads Application.txt . .

H9900025256 State State SECRETARY OF STATE
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION
I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify: That on the8th day ofJuly, 19 98
ESTRADA INTERNATIONAL, INC.
became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of
Incorporation in this office; and That no record exists in this office of a certificate of dissolution of said corporation nor of a court order declaring dissolution thereof, nor of a merger or consolidation which terminated its existence; and
That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and
That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and
That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of October 5, 1999
H9900025256 Secretary of State
0C1-00-1333 IL EVELGE COSP